

# P2090-011<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM InfoSphere Change Data Capture Technical Mastery Test v2

**Pass IBM P2090-011 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/p2090-011.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

How does CDC perform Data Translation while executing a replication subscription?

- A. Using Data translation values supplied via external lookup tables
- B. Using Data translation values supplied via user exits
- C. Using Data translation values specified under the "\\Translation\\" tab while customizing table mappings
- D. Using Data translation values specified as run-time parameters

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 2**

Which of the following replication methods is best suited for de-normalizing tables?

- A. Adaptive Apply
- B. Summarization
- C. Consolidation ?One-to-One
- D. Consolidation ?One-to-Many

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 3**

Which of the following will be a valid SOURCE for "InfoSphere Change Data Capture for Oracle Replication"?

- A. Oracle database running on any supported platform
- B. Oracle database running on Windows platform only
- C. Any heterogeneous data source running on any supported hardware platform
- D. Any heterogeneous data source running on Windows platform

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 4**

Which of the following connection methods is used to integrate CDC with InfoSphere DataStage?

- A. Flat File, Staging Tables, Direct Connect and Shared Memory
- B. Flat File, Staging Tables, Direct Connect and Messaging Queue

- C. Flat File, Staging Tables, Direct Connect and Named Pipes
- D. All of the above.

Correct Answer: B

---

**QUESTION 5**

Can the port number originally assigned to a CDC instance be changed to a new value?

- A. Yes, by editing the CDC instance properties.
- B. Yes, by editing the Management Console properties.
- C. No, it requires the CDC instance be re-created from scratch.
- D. No, a port number once assigned to an instance cannot be changed.

Correct Answer: A

[Latest P2090-011 Dumps](#)

[P2090-011 Practice Test](#)

[P2090-011 Exam Questions](#)